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401 | ВЕНТИЛАЦИОННА РЕШЕТКА

     4A-2        

RODOP

401 | ВЕНТИЛАЦИОННА РЕШЕТКА

250

250

225

225

325

325 290,5

290,5

Цвят Код

ABS
РАЛ 9005

РАЛ 7035
РАЛ 7032

401-250-5

401-250-6
401-250-7

Материал

с вграден филтър

с вграден филтър

Материал Цвят Код

ABS
РАЛ 9005
РАЛ 7035
РАЛ 7032

401-250-5
401-250-6
401-250-7

*Всички размери са в милиметри

*Всички размери са в милиметри

Монтажен отвор

Монтажен отвор


